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Rauch, Marc
Hess, Ronald
Scholtka, Olaf
Hörrle, Walter
Mende, Dieter
Fukarek, Walter
Zor, Murat
Bayer, Christoph
Werner, Klaus
Lehmann, Andreas
Wolf, Hans-Peter
Schulze, Thorsten
Leute, Bernhard Josef
Stumpf, Peter
Müller, Ralph-Michael
Hagenbucher, Gerhard
Lehr, Hans-Helmut
Bäßler, Karl Otto
Franke, Thomas
Schmitt, Manfred
Ullmann, Dieter
Schöffmann, Gerhard
Kerschbaum, Ralf
Bodamer, Bernd
Spiller, Walter
Pohle, Jörg
Koke, Peter
Kohlmann, Kurt Georg
Eberle, Peter
Maurer, Alexander
Rühl, Thomas
Mann, Peter
Bartosik, Dieter
Harbarth, Stefan
Remmele, Marcel
Hommel, Martin
Schwegler, Klaus
Streiling, Julian
Albrecht, Klaus
Martini-Röder, Günther
Remmele, Albert
Eisele, Jürgen
Beetz, Joachim
Fieltsch, Günter
Haase, Daniel
Merk, Manfred
Böhringer, Rainer
Grund, Hartmut
Schmitt, Leif-Erik
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SLG Ostalb
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SLG BW Stuttgart
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SLG Team Edelstahl Böblingen
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Laufen
SLG Pforzheim 04
SLG BW Stuttgart
SLG Ostalb
SLG Baden e.V.
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Bruchsal
SLG Baden e.V.
SLG Schriesheim 2004
SLG BW Stuttgart
SLG Team Edelstahl Böblingen
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SLG Laufen
SLG Karlsbad e.V.
SLG Hardtwald e.V.
SLG Baden e.V.
SLG Laufen
SLG Team Edelstahl Böblingen
SLG Laufen
SLG Laufen
SLG Baden e.V.
SLG Zang
SLG Ostalb
SLG Zang
SLG Team Edelstahl Böblingen
SLG Team Edelstahl Böblingen
SLG Steinachtal
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SLG Bruchsal
SLG Hilsenhain 1
SLG Steinachtal 1
SLG BW Stuttgart
SLG Ostalb
SLG Team Edelstahl Böblingen 1
SLG Laufen
SLG Steinachtal 2

Hess, Ronald
Fukarek, Walter
Stumpf, Peter
Spiller, Walter
Haase, Daniel
Martini-Röder, Günther
Eisele, Jürgen
Kohlmann, Kurt Georg

Mende, Dieter
Werner, Klaus
Schmitt, Manfred
Bäßler, Karl Otto
Pohle, Jörg
Bartosik, Dieter
Kerschbaum, Ralf
Schöffmann, Gerhard

Hörrle, Walter
Lehmann, Andreas
Lehr, Hans-Helmut
Mann, Peter
Schulze, Thorsten
Ullmann, Dieter
Remmele, Albert
Schmitt, Leif-Erik

Eberle, Peter
Rauch, Marc
Bayer, Christoph

Grund, Hartmut
Albrecht, Klaus

552
547
519
480
449
444
424
415

Mannschaftswertung
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36889
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0
1
2

0
1
2

165
150
120

Schulze, Thorsten
Pohle, Jörg
Haase, Daniel

SLG Ostalb
SLG Ostalb
SLG Ostalb

81
77
63
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57
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Dienstgewehr 1 mod .308

Einzelwertung

1 34788 0 4 6 5 4 1 0 148Bodamer, Bernd SLG Pforzheim 04 7573
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